Resolution No. 22/2024

of the Senate of the Jan Kochanowski University in Kielce

dated March 28, 2024

on the rules for the recruitment of candidates to the Doctoral School of the Jan Kochanowski University in Kielce for the academic year 2024/2025

Documents for download:

Resolution No. 22-2024 Recruitment to the Doctoral School.pdf

Resolution No. 22-2024 Recruitment Rules - attachment to the resolution.pdf

Resolution No. 22-2024 Attachment No. 1 to the Recruitment Rules.pdf

Resolution No. 22-2024 Attachment No. 2 to the Recruitment Rules.pdf

Resolution No. 22-2024 Attachment No. 3 to the Recruitment Rules.pdf

Resolution No. 22-2024 Attachment No. 4 to the Recruitment Rules.pdf